
 

 

Governor Details 

 

 

Committee 

Membership 

Term of office 
Offices 

held 

Relationship to 

any member of 

school 

Relevant 

business 

interests 

Governorship 

at any other 

educational 

establishment 
                From To 

Mr A Isap – Chair of 

Governors 

Arif.isap@pmghs.com 

Education, 

Standards, Maths, 

English, Science 

Link, Ofsted 

Planning, School 

Priorities  

01/09 

/2019 

31/08 

/2023 

Chair of 

Standards 

Niece (Head of 

Year) 
None None 

Mr R Patel - Headteacher 

Personnel, 

Education, Finance 

& Resources, 

Standards 

   Spouse (English 

Teacher)  
None  None 

Mr O Desai – Vice Chair of 

Governors 

School Priorities 

Personnel 

01/09 

/2019 

31/08 

/2023 

Chair of 

Personnel 

Daughters 

(Teaching 

Assistant & 

Teacher of RE) 

None None 

   Mr O Hansrot – Foundation 

                Governor  

Finance & 

Resources, School 

Priorities 

01/09 

/2019 

31/08 

/2023 
 None None None 



 

Mr S Zinga – Foundation 

Governor 

 

 

 

Finance &  

 

 

Resources, Pastoral 

Behaviour, 

Culture, SEND, 

PSHE, Spirituality  

01/09 

/2019 

31/08 

/2023 

Chair of 

Finance 

Nephew (Senior 

Finance Office)   
None None 

Mrs R Gurjee - LA 

Education, Maths, 

English, Science, 

ICT & Technology 

Link  

01/09 

/2019 

 

31/08 

/2023 

Chair of 

Education 
None None 

Deepdale 

Community 

Primary 

School 

Mrs H Batan – Foundation 

Governor 

Education, 

Wellbeing    

01/09 

/2019 

31/08 

/2023 
 None None None 

Mrs T Kalang – Staff Governor 
Education, 

Wellbeing  

01/09 

/2019 

 

31/08 

/2023 
 None None None 

Mrs F B Ismail – Parent 

Governor 

Education, Maths, 

English, Science, 

Student Council, 

Scouts & 

Admissions   

01/09 

/2019 

31/08 

/2023 
 None None None 

Mr I Nomani – Parent 

Governor 

 

 

 

 

Education, MFL 

Link, Pastoral 

Behaviour, 

Culture, SEND, 

PSHE, Spirituality 

01/09 

/2019 

31/08 

/2023 
 None  None 

Eden boys 

High School 



 

Mr S Adam  
Finance & 

Resources  

01/01 

/2021 

01/01 

/2025 
 None   None  None  

Mr K Khan  

Education, 

Humanities, Maths, 

English, Science 

Link, Student 

Council, Scouts & 

Admissions 

01/01 

/2021 

01/01 

/2025   
 

Sibling (Maths/ 

Business Studies 

teacher)  

None  None  

 


