

Governor Details

	Committee Membership	Term of office		Offices held	Relationship to any member of school	Relevant business interests	Governorship at any other educational
		From	То				establishment
Mr A Isap – Chair of Governors Arif.isap@pmghs.com	Education, Standards, Maths, English, Science Link, Ofsted Planning, School Priorities	01/09 /2019	31/08 /2023	Chair of Standards	Niece (Head of Year)	None	None
Mr R Patel - Headteacher	Personnel, Education, Finance & Resources, Standards				Spouse (English Teacher)	None	None
Mr O Desai – Vice Chair of Governors	School Priorities Personnel	01/09 /2019	31/08 /2023	Chair of Personnel	Daughters (Teaching Assistant & Teacher of RE)	None	None
Mr O Hansrot – Foundation Governor	Finance & Resources, School Priorities	01/09 /2019	31/08 /2023		None	None	None



Mr S Zinga – Foundation Governor	Finance & Resources, Pastoral Behaviour, Culture, SEND, PSHE, Spirituality	01/09 /2019	31/08 /2023	Chair of Finance	Nephew (Senior Finance Office)	None	None
Mrs R Gurjee - LA	Education, Maths, English, Science, ICT & Technology Link	01/09 /2019	31/08 /2023	Chair of Education	None	None	Deepdale Community Primary School
Mrs H Batan – Foundation Governor	Education, Wellbeing	01/09 /2019	31/08 /2023		None	None	None
Mrs T Kalang – Staff Governor	Education, Wellbeing	01/09 /2019	31/08 /2023		None	None	None
Mrs F B Ismail – Parent Governor	Education, Maths, English, Science, Student Council, Scouts & Admissions	01/09 /2019	31/08 /2023		None	None	None
Mr I Nomani – Parent Governor	Education, MFL Link, Pastoral Behaviour, Culture, SEND, PSHE, Spirituality	01/09 /2019	31/08 /2023		None	None	Eden boys High School



Mr S Adam	Finance & Resources	01/01 /2021	01/01 /2025	None	None	None
Mr K Khan	Education, Humanities, Maths, English, Science Link, Student Council, Scouts & Admissions	01/01 /2021	01/01 /2025	Sibling (Maths/ Business Studies teacher)	None	None